@ Smiths Falls @

NN

Curling & Squash Club

Smiths Falls Curling & Squash Club
P.0. Box 84, 13 0Old Sly’s Road

Smiths Falls, ON K7A 4S9

curling@bellnet.ca 613-283-4700

2023-2024 CURLING MEMBERSHIP FORM

NAME:

TELEPHONE:

ADDRESS:

TOWN:

POSTAL CODE:

Email

I agree to receive information by e-mail from the SFC&SC Yes No

MEMBERSHIP FEE INCLUDES CURLING, SQUASH & EXERCISE ROOM-October I to September 30

Rec’d.

Full Membership fee — Before Nov. 15
Full Membership fee — After Nov. 15

New Member:
Second Year Member
Half Year Member:

20-30 Year-old Member (as of Oct. 1)

Honourary Member
Youth (ages 8-19)

Learn to Curl (6 Lessons)
Social Member.

Locker Rental: #

Squash Fob #

$595.00
$620.00
$429.00
$495.00
$395.00
$429.00
$429.00
$95.00
$95.00
$45.00
$35.00
$28.25

Please indicate when you want to curl:

Mon/Wed/Fri afternoons | 1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Day-time Recreational —.

Monday/Tuesday nights | 7:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Open League — Fixed Teams

Tuesday mornings

10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Mixed Doubles — Draw Curling

Wednesday evenings 7:00 p.m. to  9:00 p.m.

Mixed League — Draw

Thursday Afternoon 1:30 pm to 3:30 pm

Senior Men’s — Fixed Teams

Thursday evenings

7:00 pm. to  9:00 p.m.

Ladies’ League — Draw/Fixed

Friday mornings (2x amonth) || 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Ladies’ Triangle League

Sunday afternoons or I p.m. to 3 p.m.
Friday evenings (alternating) || 7 p.m. to 9 p.m.

Weakenders — Fixed Teams
(Ladies’, Men’s or Mixed))

Saturday (6 Lesson Program) | Noon to 2 p.m.

Learn to Curl

Saturday

3t04:30 pm

Youth Curling

SIGNATURE

DATE

Office Use Waiver Signed

Website Database updated




